
Subject:	MLESA	review
From:	"Sanchez,	Rudy	P."	<RPSanche@lasd.org>
Date:	12/20/18,	10:47	AM
To:	CC	Managers	<ccmanagers@lasd.org>,	"Thelling@cityofindustry.org"	<Thelling@cityofindustry.org>,
"blindsey@lapuente.org"	<blindsey@lapuente.org>
CC:	Michael	Vuong	<michael@contractcities.org>,	"Marcel	Rodarte	(marcel@contractcities.org)"
<marcel@contractcities.org>,	"Squire,	Matthew	K."	<MKSquire@lasd.org>,	"Rosso,	Andrew	H."
<AHRosso@lasd.org>

Good	morning	Everyone,

	

I’ll	start	by	thanking	you	for	your	input	and	patience	as	we	work	to	finalize	the	MLESA	for	the	next	five	years.		I	have	
attached	the	most	recent	version	of	the	MLESA	with	LASD’s	recommended	revisions	based	on	the	proposed	language	discussed	
in	our	prior	meetings.			Please	review	at	your	convenience	so	we	can	discuss	any	additional	concerns	at	our	next	meeting	
on	January	16,	2019.

	

I	also	included	the	following	attachments:

	

Attachment	A	–	SH-AD	575

Attachment	B	–	Master	Rate	Sheet	(Note:	liability	and	annual	rates	will	be	updated.)

Attachment	C-	Equipment	Use	Agreement

	

Respectfully,

	

Rudy

	

Rudy	Sanchez,	Sergeant

Contract	Law	Enforcement	Bureau

211	W.	Temple	Street,	7th	Floor

Los	Angeles,	CA		90012

Office:	213-229-1634

Fax:323-415-1192
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